UNDER-20 MEN (2)

Nick Brady
Chris Nevill

UNDER-20 WOMEN (1)

Zara Mackley

20-39 MEN (l06)

Samuel Shaw
James Williamson
Jeremy Gardner
Neill Ungerer
Richard Dunnett
Myles Gibson
Antoine Gondouin
Theo Campeaux
Hopcyn Matthews
Carlos Alvarez Bustos
Ambrose Kelly
Pete Oswald

Sam Britcher
Lachlan Ruthven
Tom Brown

20-39 WOMEN (3)

+0:58:01

Georgina Read
Sigourney Kelly
Noni Gabb

40-54 MEN (6)

+0:00:00
+0:37:37
+0:59:22

Brent Miller
David Drake
Justin Roy
Kieran Phillip
Andrew Strahan
Ivan Hodgetts

40-54 WOMEN (2)

Kim Hurst
Hannah Miller

E-BIKE MEN (1)

+0:00:00
+0:15:45

GOLDMINER
PLACE #
1 100
DNF 104

GOLDMINER
PLACE #
1 111

GOLDMINER
PLACE #
1 103

2 116

3 102

4 106

5 110

6 123

7 126

8 127

9 124

10 112
11 120
12 121
13= 114
13= 113
DNF 118

GOLDMINER
PLACE #
1 115

2 119

3 105

GOLDMINER
PLACE #
1 109

2 107

3 128

4 101

5 129
DNF 122

GOLDMINER
PLACE #
1 117

2 108

GOLDMINER
PLACE #

Paul Vlietstra

Stopped to assist injured rider
Stopped to assist injured rider

Stopped to assist injured rider

Stopped to assist injured rider



MINI-MINER UNDER-18 MEN (3)

1 46 Cam Moir
2 16 E1i Moir
3 53 Ryan Mcritchie-King

MINI-MINER 18-OVER MEN (1)

PLACE # NAME

1 55 Liyana Thomas
2 56 Leah Sellwood
3 54 Janet Hodgetts

+0:00:00
+0:01:27
+0:09:43



